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
month. S00 Union ave. N.. near Beech.

MODERN, BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED
APT.. $50. SUITABLE FOR

2 TO 5 PERSONS.
ALSO ONE OF 3 ROOMS- FOR

$40 MONTH. THESE ARE FINE.
THE COLUMBIAN, 11th & COLUMBIA.

apartment, newly and artistic-
ally furnished, white enameled; sleep-
ing porch; cheaper than can be had on
west side; easy walking distance; one
blk. R. C. car and Grand ave. 415
E. Couch.

NICELY furnished apt. for responsible,
congenial couple, all very modern, a
garage if desired, trays in base-
ment and furnace; call all week; Sun-
day until 2 P. M. 521 E. 39th N.. cor.
Brazee.

NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished
Z and immaculate apartment
in high-clas- s apartment hotise ; perioa
furniture. Wilton rugs, linen, silver,
etc. Elmwood Apts.. 415 10th. M. 66QQ.

WELLINGTON COURT,
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Two rooms, strictly modern; newly

kalsomined; all new golden oak furni-
ture; $35. Broadway 1245

WILL RENT for several months my
apartment with bath, large light

rooms, well furnished; west side walk-
ing distance ; $50. Atwater 3511 ;
Broadway 2789.

FOR RENT clean, well-- f urnif hed
apartment, 764 Michigan ave.. near
Beach tjt., one block from Mississippi
carline; large porch and fine yard; to
man and wife? only ; $20.

THE DEZENDORF APTS
208 16th. near Taylor. Atwater 0128.

completely furnished apt. All
outside rooms; no objection to chil-
dren, transients and tourists.

$25 FINEST RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT.
Artistically furnished, one large roojm

and kitchenette apartment with pleas-
ant outlook, plenty of heat and light
included in rent. Main 3816.

$15 COZY APARTMENT $15.
1 room comfortably furnished. Neat,

clean and quiet. Where your apart-me- nt

is your home. Main 3816.
FOR RENT apt., furniture for

sale. All new. A bargain. For appoint-
ment phone East 8988 Sunday after
11 A. M.

BUNGALOW apt., furnished complete, 4
rooma and sleeping porch. Phone, heat,
prlwite bath, adults, $60 .a month.
East 1966. Walking distance.

BEAUTIFUL bachelor apt., sitting room,
bedroom, dressing room and bath; can
be shown-Monday- Gordon Court Apart-ment- s,

530 Montgomery.
GARDNER, 562 E. Ash, corner 13thVery desirable large three rooms, ab-

solutely clean; nice balcony; near
Washington high school ; references.

NICE, light 2- or apt., every-
thing furnished; reasonable rates.
Main 7061.

LUXOR APTS., under new management,
furnished 2 and apts.. modern;
also room. Phone Main 815,

THE KERRIGAN.
Nice modern furnished apt.

Also a 52 E. 6th and Davis.
THREE-ROO- apt. for rent, 1 block

from Alberta car. Furnace heat. Wal.
3041.

HAMMERKLEY COURT, 250 12th st.
One corner apt., Private bath,
walking distance.

BENSON APARTMENTS, 205 N. 20th atBeautifully furnished frontapartment. Broadway 4448.
TWO small apartments, clean,

light and airy, $22.50 each; adults.
502 Glisan.

LIGHT, clean apartment. Close
in, west side, quiet place. 208 17th
st. Main 7628.

NICELY furnished apartment.
Private entrance, close in. 432 Jeffer- -
son st.

THREB-ROO- furnished apt., clean;
walking distance. 71 Grand avenue.
North. East 2939.

APARTMENTS, light housekeeping and
sleeping rooms, walking distance, rea-
sonable rates. S3 17th Bt. N.

THE ORDERLEIGH, 82 Grand ave. At-
tractive, suites, renovat-ed- .

private baths, very reasonable.
A YOUNG business lady to join me in

locating apt. ; C. S. preferred. Bdwy.
0275 Monday.

VERY desirable apt., light, bath,
phone. $30; garage. 560 Market st. -

LARGE, clean modern apt. with bath
and sleeping porch, oil Columbia.

CAMBRIAN apts., 2 and fur. apts.
Hw. floors. 433 Columbia. Atw. 3039.

COSY furn. flat, fireplace; clean;
near Broadway bridge. 344 Benton.

$25 TO $35 for modern steam-heate- d

furnished apartment. 402V& 3d st.
FURNISHED apt. 640 E. Main st.

Unfurnished Apartments.
IONIAN COURT, 1TH ANO COUCH.

modern front corner apt.. 1
blk. off Wash. st. ; adults. Bdwv. 2761.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0359.
13 ROOMS, or 3 apts.. on car line, to

sublet to responsible party. 985 Al- -,

bina ave.
ROSE FRIEND, Bdwy. and Jefferson.

Choice apartment can be se-
cured Sept. 1. Atwater 1410.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desir-
able fur. and unfur. apts. available at
reasonable rentals. Phone Bdwy, .6860.

MAY APARTMENTS.
14th and Taylor, will have a
corner apt, vacant Sept. 1. Main 7210.

modern unfurnished apartment,
no children. $40. Waverly Court. East
20th and Clinton sts.

HOSE FRIEND, Bdwy. and Jefferson.
Choice apartment can be

Sept. 1. Atwater 1410. 7
MARLBOROUGH.

5 rooms, unfur., very large and light
rooms, newly decorated. Main 7516.

NEW, modern two-roo- m apt., oak floors,
tiled bath, sleeping porch. M Close in
east side. Walnut 2714.

DESIRABLE apartment, new
brick building. Rose City Park. Seeowner, 203 Third.

apartment; no objections to
children. 90) E. Sth' South. Call East
8367

MORTON APARTMENTS, un-
furnished apt. 697 Washington st.Bdwy. 1008.
ROOM Apt., Irvington, large, airy
front rooms completely furnished. E.
8874.

THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th. 2 4- -
rm. apts. ana psmt. apts. Bdwy. 3 658.

apt., private toilet and bath.
Thurman. near 20th. Atwater 4761.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 andapartments. Broadway 3360.
MOR DAUNT 586 Everett. Large mod-er- n

homelike; inspection invited.
660 FLANDERS. unfurnished 5

apt., porches, $65 month.
ONE 4 AND unfur. apt. The

Wllmar. 742 Everett st. Main 5164.
APARTMENT. 3 rooms, nice and clean,

near 2 schools. 1051 Kerby st.
THE ORMONDE 4 and unfur.apts. 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

LARGE rooms and bath, partly fur. ;

clean; walking distance. 546 E. Alder.
modern apartment;

4566.
TWO and three-roo- m apartment at 234

E. 20th. very reasonable. East 2299.
FOUR-ROO- front apt., good sleeping

porch. Buck apta., 107 N. 21st.

HouHfkVrping Koonis in Private lamil y .
ONE clean, large fur. h. k. room witu

clothes press, heat in room, and mo
for two. $4..0 per week. Also one

fur. apt., modern, $25 per mo.
421 th st. Atwatrr 2005.

JUST the placo for ore or two youn
ladies who want nice, respectable,
homelike plae; ono large, newly fur-
nished housekeeping room. $S 75 week

567 EAST ASH. AT 13T H.

THREE large, new and clean h. k. rooms
with private bath . close In ; no cliil-dre-

East 849. 29 E. 1Mb st. N.
Hou

ELEGANT IRVING T O '
BUNGALOW. E. 20TH & KNOTT ST.
LARGE YARD. GARAGE AND
EVERY JJODERN CONVENIENCE.
FRED S. .WILLIAMS, 506 PANAMA
BLDG.

SPACIOUS Laurelhurst home for
rent, 1008 E. Everett; hardwood floors,
throughout, two fireplaces, hot water
heat, tiled bath and shower, garage.
Broadway 5173 i

SAVE carfare, walking distance; frrent, a modern big houae, gal
lights, house will be wired by owner ;
a full basement. 447 E. Sherman U
Inquire at 408 Clinton mt.

WILL rent or lease, at $25 per month,
my modern, house, on lui ktract of ground, with fruit trees, to
responsible tenant, or will sell on
easy terms. 404 Flatt bldg.

EXCLUSIVE river front; every conven-
ience; nicely decorated ; large recep-
tion suite; beach. arr ; Rlverd j lo
school: might furnish; $90. Occupuni,
Main 0563.

$30 MODERN house and garag'--
furnace, laundry trays, sleeping porch,
2 toilets. Inquire Sunday on prorn-Ise- s.

689 Halsey st.
6 ROOMS, ivory finish. H. W. f loot's,

French plate-glas- s buffet, 8 bedroom-- ,

pipeless furnace, garage. E. 771u. 82
E. Taylor.

WILL loase 6oom modern home, tm
boys; garage and closed sleeping pch.
E. 49th street. Rose City Park. Mrs.
Shaver. 90 East Sth st.

house, good condition. 4 blk.
to Woodland school and carline. $32 50
per month, with option to buy. J52k
E. 10th Ft. N. Walnut 091B.

$25.60 modern bungalow. 1 18
Front st., near Richardson ae., block
to car ; fine view. Main 4789. J. D.
Krnni-dy-

NEW bungalow, attic, haruwoo.j
floors, Ivory finish, nook, garage, paved
street; adults. Aut. 634-7- half block
to car.

FOR LEASE Large, new, strictly
house with large, light

attic; restricted district; $50 month.
Phono Sellwood 1727.

house, modern; fine view; neat
N. P. car shops, Vancouver. Wath. ;
suitable for roomers or boarders. Phone
East 8051. or call Vancouver H64--
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
ment. Superior 3 and apart-
ments, facing park;' modern equip-
ment; walking distance. 425 West
Park st. Main 2616 or Atwater 0423.

ABERDEEN, 61 1 HAWTHORNE AVE.
New apt. house, just completed, four-roo-

apt., hardwood floors, 2 sets
. French doors, ivory finish, electric

ranges and washer. Phone Eat 6150.
FOR RENT Unfurnished apartment. 5

rooms, tile bath, hardwood floors and
garage. See this before you rent else-
where. Price $100. 601 Schuyler, corner
15th.

ARBOR COURT, 14TH and COLUMBIA.
. Beautiful apartment, finished

in ivory and tapestry; adults, reason-
able.

VERY attractive apt. at new
Gordon Court V apts. ; terraced lawn,
flowers, sunny and bright; 2 bedrooms.
530 Montgomery. '

LORENZO apts,, 427 Salmon st. Main
8678; unfurnished apt., water,
light, phone, 1 blk. from Central

GARDNER, 562 E. Ash and 13th gLarge
5 rooms; just like a bungalow; hot
water heat, fireplace: absolutely clean;
near Washington high scnooi; rer.

THE ALTER bungalow apt., sip.
porch, tile bath with shower, hardwood
floors, china dloset, fireplace, $75. 21st
and Overton. Bdwy. 1980.

WICKER SHAM APTS. and
modern, unfurnished ; excellent

services, located 18th and Flanders,
west side. Phone Bdwy. 2201.

GRACE APTS., 24TH AND NORTHRUP.
Five outside rms., redecorated, front

and rear sleeping porches, steam heat,
janitor service. Atwater 0554.

BOWMAN APTS.
Irvington, 16th and Hancock; high-clas- s

4 rooms, modem steam-heate- d

apartment. East 1309.
APTS. on car line, near schools. 985

Albina ave.
ONE, and 1 unfur-

nished apartment. 401 10th. Main 2480.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
BERYL APARTMENT. Lovejoy near

21st st.; 1 very large will be
nicely papered and painted ; unfur-
nished or furnished new; also 1 fur-
nished all new. Phone Main
6254.

BELMONT APARTMENTS.
Nice large apartments, fur-

nished or unfurnished; light and airy,
with fireplace; rates very moderate.
E. 29th and Belmont sts

BEAUTIFUL front apt; well fur.
Clean, light, airy. Also base-
ment apt- - Will give reduction- on rent
for little light work. 474 Clay. At
water 4194.

ONE-ROO- and kitchenette furnished
or unfurnished, very clean, quiet, ideal
location, near city park, on Council
Crest carline. 76S Park ave. Main 4278.
Reasonable.

LARGE 2 or apt.. Waverly resi
dence; newly tinted ana iurmsnea
modern conveniences. Porch, 5ard,
garage. b loc k to car. Sell. 2735.

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH. ST.
3 AND APTS.

ST. CLAIR APTS. 3 rooms, furnished
and unfurnished, just remodeled, clean,
good service; rates reasonable. Bdwy.
4452.

THE VICTORIAN furn. apts..
bath, close in. very reasonable. 428
Columbia st., nr. 11th. Atwater 2277.

4 ROOMS and china pantry, kitchen with
all built-in- large balcony; west ide;
adults. 624 Northrup

THE REXFORD.
apt., steam heat, newly fin-

ished. This is a nice one. Main 0553.
FREE RENT (week), west side. Glisau-15t- h,

furnished, unfurnished apts. N--

16th cars. Bdwy. 4166.
HIGHLAND COURT, ATWATER 3181

Furnished or unfurnished apartments.
BANNER apartments, nicely furnished

2 rooms. Reasonable rent. 489 Clay.
furnished apts., call Sunday,

.
1Q92H Hawthorne ave. Tabor 4224.

Flats.
upper, sleeping porch, fireplace,

gas range and other conveniences. 207
E. 25th st., bet. Hawthorne and Madi-no-

East 1819.
2 MODERN unfurnished flats,

immediate possession. 109 30th, near
lder; water heat, gas range free.

Owner, East 3850, Bdwy. 3258.
flat, clean and modern; furnace,

fireplace; adults only; 37.50 per, mo.
Tabor 7726. '

VERY attractive first floor, 785
E. Glisan, $40. Rugs and fixtures for
sale cheap. Tel. East 7112.

MODERN lower flat, 308 Union
ave. North. Phone Tabor 5665 or
Broadway 1150.

FIVE rooms, upper, sleeping porch,
clean. Furniture for sale. No dealers.
288 East 2d St. N.

flat for rent, Sandy Blvd. and
52d st. $25 per month. Call Tabor
4016.

IRVINGTON flat, 5 rooms and eleeping
porch; modern in every particular. W.
L. Page. 107 Sherlock Bldg.

HOLLADAY ADD., modern 5 or
upper flat furnace, clean, fine dist. ;
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